
Page 1 of 1

Name
Phone 
Email

Name Title Email Address Phone State Zip

Date Type 

Matthew Moross

SECTION 1

Method of Award
Anticipated 

Funding Source 

Estimated 
Contract 

Amendment 
Value

Initial Annual Report

ANNUAL REPORT OF STATE AUTHORITY CONTRACTS

Include Every Eligible Contract and Eligible Contract Amendment anticipated for the Report Period. 

Contracting Authority Name
Contracting Authority Code
Report Period

Issued: 1/29/2013

SECTION 2

Request 
Exemption from 
FOIL DisclosureContract Type

Provide an explanation for each specific portion(s) of the reported item the State authority believes should be exempt from disclosure under FOIL and, for each such portion, the State authority’s legal justification for exempting such 
information from disclosure under FOIL. Note:  Attach additional sheets, if necessary.

CHECK HERE IF NO ELIGIBLE CONTRACTS OR ELIGIBLE CONTRACT AMENDMENTS ARE ANTICIPATED.

City

3/1/2023

518-473-1061

mmoross@theegg.org

If necessary, update the State Authority's Primary and Secondary contacts designated to receive all correspondence relevant to OSC contract oversight, including Written Notices of contracts 
identified for OSC prior approval.         

Report Options

Initial Annual Report is due 30 days before the end of the Authority Fiscal Year. Submit completed Annual Report to SAC@osc.state.ny.us.

Estimated Contract 
Value or Revised Total 

Contract Value

Projected 
Solicitation Release 
(R) or Execution (E)

Contract Purpose DescriptionChange Type
Contractor Name,                

if known
New Contract or 

Amendment 

NARESP Performing Arts Center 

4/1/22 - 3/31/23

Primary Contact
Secondary Contacts

           Preparer Contact Information:  

Mailing Address

Report Date


	FORM

